

RESULT FOR PUBLIC BID RM-109830 & RM-109838
LUMBER AND CONSTRUCTION MATERIALS

ITEM	QTY	UNIT OF MEAS	DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL DOLLAR AMOUNT
1	12	EACH	"B-2" OR BETTER BIRCH PLYWOOD 3/4" 4' X 8'	\$74.40	\$892.80
2	12	EACH	"B-2" OR BETTER BIRCH PLYWOOD 1/2" 4' X 8'	\$59.80	\$717.60
3	100	LF	PREMIUM SELECT POPLAR 3/4" X 12"	\$2.94	\$294.00
4	100	LF	PREMIUM SELECT PINE 5/4" X 12"	\$2.03	\$203.00
5	25	EACH	CDX PLYWOOD 1/2" X 4' X 8'	\$22.13	\$553.25
6	100	LF	ACQ .40 TREATED SOUTHERN YEL PINE #2 2" X 6"	\$.62	\$62.00
7	100	LF	ACQ .40 TREATED SOUTHERN YEL PINE #2 4" X 6"	\$1.27	\$127.00
8	100	LF	ACQ .40 TREATED SOUTHERN YEL PINE #2 6" X 6"	\$2.73	\$273.00
9	200	LF	ACQ .40 TREATED SOUTHERN YEL PINE #2 5/4" X 6"	\$.92	\$184.00
10	12	EACH	"B-2" OR BETTER OAK PLYWOOD 3/4" X 4' X 8'	\$71.80	\$861.60
11	12	EACH	"B-2" OR BETTER OAK PLYWOOD 1/2" X 4' X 8'	\$55.80	\$669.60
12	24	EACH	PLYWOOD FIRE RATED SHEATHING 15/32" 4' X 8'	\$31.13	\$747.12
13	24	EACH	PLYWOOD FIRE RATED SHEATHING 5/8" X 4' X 8'	\$34.44	\$826.56
14	24	EACH	FIR TONGUE & GROOVE STURDIFLOOR 19/32" X 4' X 8'	\$38.00	\$912.00
15	24	EACH	FIR TONGUE & GROOVE STURDIFLOOR 23/32" X 4' X 8'	\$39.00	\$936.00
16	200	LF	KILN-DRIED DOUGLAS FIR STUD #2 OR BETTER 2" X 3"	\$1.80	\$360.00
17	500	LF	KILN-DRIED DOUGLAS FIR STUD #2 OR BETTER 2" X 4"	\$.40	\$200.00
18	200	LF	KILN-DRIED DOUGLAS FIR STUD #2 OR BETTER 2" X 6"	\$.66	\$132.00
19	100	LF	KILN-DRIED DOUGLAS FIR STUD #2 OR BETTER 2" X 8"	\$.90	\$90.00
20	100	LF	KILN-DRIED DOUGLAS FIR STUD #2 OR BETTER 2" X 10"	\$1.29	\$129.00

REQUEST FOR BIDS
MATERIAL AND SERVICE DESCRIPTION

ITEM	QTY	UNIT OF MEAS	DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL DOLLAR AMOUNT
21	100	LF	KILN-DRIED DOUGLAS FIR STUD #2 OR BETTER 2" X 12"	\$1.40	\$140.00
22	100	LF	EXTERIOR PINE PRIMED 4 SIDES 1" X 6" X 16'	\$1.19	\$119.00
23	100	EACH	EXTERIOR PINE PRIMED 4 SIDES 1" X 10 X 16'	\$31.65	\$3165.00
24	50	LF	PREMIUM SELECT OAK BOARD 5/4" X 6"	\$4.38	\$219.00
25	200	EACH	METAL STUDS- 25 GA. 3-5/8" X 10'	\$3.32	\$664.00
26	200	EACH	METAL STUDS- 25 GA. 3-5/8" X 12'	\$3.98	\$796.00
27	100	EACH	METAL TRACK- 25 GA. 3-5/8" X 12'	\$3.96	\$396.00
28	200	EACH	METAL STUDS- 25 GA. 2-1/2" X 12	\$3.31	\$662.00
29	50	EACH	METAL TRACK- 25 GA. 2-1/2" X 12'	\$3.28	\$164.00
30	200	EACH	DRYWALL 5/8" 4' X 10'	\$12.50	\$2500.00
31	200	EACH	DRYWALL 5/8" 4' X 12'	\$15.00	\$3000.00
32	12	EACH	R-13 ENCAPSULATED FIBERGLAS INSULATION 15" W 106.56 SF/BUNDLE	\$15.55	\$186.60
33	12	EACH	R-19 ENCAPSULATED FIBERGLAS INSULATION 23" W 133 SF/BUNDLE	\$71.44	\$857.28
34	24	EACH	5 GALLON ALL PURPOSE PRE MIX JOINT COMPOUND	\$16.88	\$405.12
35	24	EACH	250' DRYWALL JOINT TAPE	\$1.99	\$47.76
36	50	EACH	CORNER BEAD VINYL DRYWALL 10'	\$1.38	\$69.00
37	5	EACH	8' X 1/2 " VINYL J TRIM (50 PACK) 10'	\$48.63	\$243.15

REQUEST FOR BIDS
MATERIAL AND SERVICE DESCRIPTION

ITEM	QTY	UNIT OF MEAS	DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL DOLLAR AMOUNT
38	50	Each	2" X 4" X 8' NON PRESSURE TREATED LUMBER #2 OR BETTER	\$3.20	\$160.00
39	100	Each	2" X 4" X 12' NON PRESSURE TREATED LUMBER #2 OR BETTER	\$4.90	\$490.00
40	100	Each	2" X 4" X 16' NON PRESSURE TREATED LUMBER #2 OR BETTER	\$7.00	\$700.00
41	50	Each	2" X 6" X 8' NON PRESSURE TREATED LUMBER #2 OR BETTER	\$4.80	\$240.00
42	100	Each	2" X 6" X 12' NON PRESSURE TREATED LUMBER #2 OR BETTER	\$7.50	\$750.00
43	50	Each	2" X 10" X 12' NON PRESSURE TREATED LUMBER #2 OR BETTER	\$13.37	\$608.50
44	50	Each	2" X 12" X 12' NON PRESSURE TREATED LUMBER #2 OR BETTER	\$16.35	\$817.50
45	50	Each	2" X 12" X 16' NON PRESSURE TREATED LUMBER #2 OR BETTER	\$22.60	\$1130.00
46	50	Each	4" X 4" X 16' NON PRESSURE TREATED LUMBER #2 OR BETTER	\$17.85	\$892.50
47	50	Each	4" X 6" X 12' NON PRESSURE TREATED LUMBER #2 OR BETTER	\$20.55	\$1027.50
48	50	Each	4" X 6" X 24' NON PRESSURE TREATED LUMBER #2 OR BETTER	\$64.20	\$3210.00
49	50	Each	4' x 8' X ½" NON PRESSURE TREATED PLYWOOD (G1S)	\$31.83	\$1591.50
50	50	Each	4' x 8' X ¾" NON PRESSURE TREATED PLYWOOD (G1S)	\$42.85	\$2142.50
51	50	Each	4" X 6" X 16' NON PRESSURE TREATED LUMBER #2 OR BETTER	\$19.89	\$994.50

REQUEST FOR BIDS
MATERIAL AND SERVICE DESCRIPTION

ITEM	QTY	UNIT OF MEAS	DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL DOLLAR AMOUNT
52	50	Each	2" X 4" X 8' ROUGH OAK	\$13.34	\$667.00
53	100	Each	2" X 4" X 10' ROUGH OAK	\$16.63	\$1663.00
54	100	Each	2" X 4" X 12' ROUGH OAK	\$19.95	\$1995.00
55	100	Each	2" X 4" X 16' ROUGH OAK	\$26.67	\$2667.00
56	50	Each	2" X 6" X 8' ROUGH OAK	\$20.00	\$1000.00
57	100	Each	2" X 6" X 10' ROUGH OAK	\$25.00	\$2500.00
58	100	Each	2" X 6" X 12' ROUGH OAK	\$30.00	\$3000.00
59	100	Each	2" X 6" X 16' ROUGH OAK	\$40.00	\$4000.00
60	50	Each	2" X 8" X 8' ROUGH OAK	\$26.70	\$1335.00
61	100	Each	2" X 8" X 10' ROUGH OAK	\$33.38	\$3338.00
62	100	Each	2" X 8" X 12' ROUGH OAK	\$40.05	\$4005.00
63	100	Each	2" X 8" X 16' ROUGH OAK	\$53.40	\$5340.00
64	50	Each	2" X 8" X 20' ROUGH OAK	\$66.75	\$3337.50
65	100	Each	2" X 10" X 12' ROUGH OAK	\$50.10	\$5010.00
66	100	Each	2" X 10" X 16' ROUGH OAK	\$66.80	\$6680.00
67	50	Each	2" X 10" X 20' ROUGH OAK	\$83.50	\$4175.00
68	100	Each	2" X 12" X 12' ROUGH OAK	\$60.00	\$6000.00
69	100	Each	2" X 12" X 18' ROUGH OAK	\$90.00	\$9000.00
70	100	Each	2" X 12" X 20' ROUGH OAK	\$100.00	\$10,000.00

TOTAL OF LINES 1 THROUGH 70 \$113,331.44